
HARMONY  FEAST

$119  PER  PERSON  PR IX  F IXE  MENU

The Opera House Presents

Located In The Opera House North Box Restaurant

1ST  INTERMISS ION
Your Chosen Dinner Will Be Ready At Your Assigned Table

2ND  INTERMISS ION
Coffee And Dessert Will Be Ready At Your Table

PILGRIM'S  PATH GRILLED CHILEAN SEA BASS (GF)
Chilean Sea Bass, Miso, Shallot, Butternut Squash Purée, Saffron-Beet Beurre Blanc, Brussels Sprouts,

Fennel, Apple, Preserved Lemon

HOLY GRAIL  GRILLED FILET MIGNON (GF)
Center-cut Filet, Maldon Salt, Cracked Black Pepper, Red Wine Bordelaise, Parsnip Purée, Heirloom

Carrots, Parsnips, Baby Beets

MONTSALVAT FOREST WILD MUSHROOM & BARLEY PILAF (VE)
Cremini Mushrooms, Porcini Mushrooms, Chanterelle Mushrooms, Pearl Barley, Roasted Garlic, Fresh

Thyme, Roasted Brussels Sprouts, Truffled Swiss Chard 

SOUR CHERRY FLUMMERY (V ,  GF)  
Vanilla Mascarpone, Chocolate Covered Oat Streusel and Grand Marnier infused Morello Cherries

CINNAMON SPICED SWEET POTATO TART (V)
Graham Cracker Tart with a Sweet Potato Filling and Chantilly Cream

P A C K A G E  P E R  P E R S O N  I N C L U D E S :
1  GLASS OF RED,  WHITE,  OR SPARKLING WINE,  DINNER,  DESSERT AND COFFEE

P R I O R  T O  B E G I N N I N G  O F  S H O W :
CHECK IN AT THE HOST STAND AND CONFIRM YOUR TABLE

TO RECEIVE YOUR GLASS OF WINE

 I N C L U D E S  T A X  A N D  G R A T U I T Y



A LA  CARTE  MENU

ARTISAN CHEESES,  FRUITS ,  NUTS,
CRACKERS,  CROSTINI  -28

CRAFTED MEATS,  TOMATO MARMALADE,
CROSTINI  -30

CHOCOLATE DIPPED
STRAWBERRIES (V ,  GF)  - 16

Four Strawberries, Dark Chocolate, White Chocolate Drizzle

ASSORTED COOKIES (V)  - 15
Chef's Selection of Cookies

BEET CARPACCIO WITH GOAT CHEESE
AND WALNUTS (V ,  GF)  - 16

Thinly Sliced Roasted Beets, Whipped Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts,
Microgreens, Aged Balsamic

SMOKED SWEET POTATO
CROQUETTE (GF)  - 12

Four Mini Croquettes, Pickled Red Onion Remoulade

GRILLED LAMB CHOP -31
Exotic Mushroom, Parmesan, Romanesco, Honey Cilantro Mint Chimichurri



HARMONY
FEAST

The Opera House Presents

Beverage menu

DON'T FORGET TO PRE-ORDER WITH YOUR
SERVER, BARTENDER OR HOST FOR

INTERMISSION

NON-ALCOHOL IC
Still or Sparkling Water, 750 ml
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale
Iced Tea
Hot Tea
Intelligentsia Coffee or Decaf
Milk
Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple
or Grapefruit Juice
Martinelli's Sparkling Cider
Shirley Temple or Roy Rogers

14
7
7
7
7
7
7

8
8

14
7
7
7
7
7
7

8
8

Elysian Space Dust IPA
Stella Artois
Stella Artois 0.0% Non-Alcoholic

BEER

14
13
12

14
13
12

Benvolio, Prosecco, ITL, NV, 187ml
Moet & Chandon Brut, FRA, NV, 375 ml
Krug. Grand Cuvee, FRA, 375ml

PERFECTLY PORTIONED SPARKLINGPERFECTLY PORTIONED SPARKLING

22
66

206

22
66

206

Pierre Chainier Brut, FRA, NV
Veuve Clicquot Brut, FRA, NV
Veuve Clicquot Rose, FRA, NV
Moet & Chandon Brut, FRA, NV
Krug Grande Cuvee, FRA

SPARKL ING Glass
17
38

33

Glass
17
38

33

Bottle
65

149
166
131
411

Bottle
65

149
166
131
411

WHITES  /  ROSES

Domaine Bousquet Rose, Argentina
Murphy Goode, Sauvignon Blanc, CA

Glass

17

Glass

17

Bottle
66
65

Bottle
66
65

Dark Harvest, NV
Hahn, Monterey County
Mountain Winery, Santa Cruz

CHARDONNAY
Glass

17
23

Glass
17
23

Bottle
65
89
96

Bottle
65
89
96

Cycles Gladiator, CA
Mountain Winery, Santa Cruz
Balletto, Sonoma

P INOT  NO IR
Glass

17
Glass

17
Bottle

65
96
89

Bottle
65
96
89

Dark Harvest, NV
Hahn, Central Coast

CABERNET  SAUV IGNON
Glass

17
23

Glass
17
23

Bottle
65
89

Bottle
65
89

*Corkage $40/750 ml (2 Bottles Max)


