The Opera House Presents

# HARMONY FEAST

Located In The Opera House North Box Restaurant

### \$119 PER PERSON PRIX FIXE MENU

INCLUDES TAX AND GRATUITY

PACKAGE PER PERSON INCLUDES:

1 GLASS OF RED, WHITE, OR SPARKLING WINE, DINNER, DESSERT AND COFFEE

PRIOR TO BEGINNING OF SHOW:
CHECK IN AT THE HOST STAND AND CONFIRM YOUR TABLE
TO RECEIVE YOUR GLASS OF WINE

## 1ST INTERMISSION

Your Chosen Dinner Will Be Ready At Your Assigned Table

#### PILGRIM'S PATH GRILLED CHILEAN SEA BASS (GF)

Chilean Sea Bass, Miso, Shallot, Butternut Squash Purée, Saffron-Beet Beurre Blanc, Brussels Sprouts, Fennel, Apple, Preserved Lemon

### HOLY GRAIL GRILLED FILET MIGNON (GF)

Center-cut Filet, Maldon Salt, Cracked Black Pepper, Red Wine Bordelaise, Parsnip Purée, Heirloom Carrots, Parsnips, Baby Beets

### MONTSALVAT FOREST WILD MUSHROOM & BARLEY PILAF (VE)

Cremini Mushrooms, Porcini Mushrooms, Chanterelle Mushrooms, Pearl Barley, Roasted Garlic, Fresh Thyme, Roasted Brussels Sprouts, Truffled Swiss Chard

### 2ND INTERMISSION

Coffee And Dessert Will Be Ready At Your Table

### SOUR CHERRY FLUMMERY (V, GF)

Vanilla Mascarpone, Chocolate Covered Oat Streusel and Grand Marnier infused Morello Cherries

### CINNAMON SPICED SWEET POTATO TART (V)

Graham Cracker Tart with a Sweet Potato Filling and Chantilly Cream

# A LA CARTE MENU

ARTISAN CHEESES, FRUITS, NUTS, CRACKERS, CROSTINI -28

CRAFTED MEATS, TOMATO MARMALADE,
CROSTINI -30

BEET CARPACCIO WITH GOAT CHEESE AND WALNUTS (V, GF) -16

Thinly Sliced Roasted Beets, Whipped Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts, Microgreens, Aged Balsamic

SMOKED SWEET POTATO CROQUETTE (GF) -12

Four Mini Croquettes, Pickled Red Onion Remoulade

**GRILLED LAMB CHOP -31** 

Exotic Mushroom, Parmesan, Romanesco, Honey Cilantro Mint Chimichurri

CHOCOLATE DIPPED STRAWBERRIES (V, GF) -16

Four Strawberries, Dark Chocolate, White Chocolate Drizzle

ASSORTED COOKIES (V) -15

Chef's Selection of Cookies

## HARMONY FEAST

## **BEVERAGE MENU**

7 7

7

8

14 13 12

### NON-ALCOHOLIC

### BEER

Elysian Space Dust IPA	
Stella Artois	
Stella Artois 0.0% Non-Alcoholic	

#### PERFECTLY PORTIONED SPARKLING

Benvolio, Prosecco, ITL, NV, 187ml	22
Moet & Chandon Brut, FRA, NV, 375 ml	66
Krug. Grand Cuvee, FRA, 375ml	206

### SPARKLING

	Class	Dottie
Pierre Chainier Brut, FRA, NV	17	65
Veuve Clicquot Brut, FRA, NV	38	149
Veuve Clicquot Rose, FRA, NV		166
Moet & Chandon Brut, FRA, NV	33	131
Krug Grande Cuvee, FRA		411

## WHITES / ROSES

Glass	Bottle
Domaine Bousquet Rose, Argentina	66
Murphy Goode, Sauvignon Blanc, CA 17	65

## CHARDONNAY

	Glass	portie
Dark Harvest, NV	17	65
Hahn, Monterey County	23	89
Mountain Winery, Santa Cruz		96

## PINOT NOIR

	Glass	Bottle
Cycles Gladiator, CA	17	65
Mountain Winery, Santa Cruz		96
Balletto, Sonoma		89

## CABERNET SAUVIGNON

	Glass	Bottle
Dark Harvest, NV	17	65
Hahn, Central Coast	23	89

\*Corkage \$40/750 ml (2 Bottles Max)